
Beidaihe Slalom Open

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 李飞龙 Li Fei Long CHN
2 孙利 Sun Li CHN
3 张宏刚 Zhang Hong Gang CHN
4 关路遥 Guan Lu Yao CHN
5 张海洋 Zhang Hai Yang CHN
6 周源梦渔 Zhou Yuan Meng Yu CHN
7 郭嘉恒 Guo Jia Heng CHN
8 滕宏伟 Teng Hong Wei CHN
9 苏亮 Su Liang CHN
10 周斌 Zhou Bin CHN
11 吴越 Wu Yue CHN
12 段天策 Duan Tian Ce CHN
13 刘洋 Liu Yang CHN
14 王浩博 Wang Hao Bo CHN
15 刘强 Liu Qiang CHN
16 张子源 Zhang Zi Yuan CHN
17 李赛 Li Sai CHN
18 忤力恒 Wu Li Heng CHN
19 于冠中 Yu Guan Zhong CHN
20 柏亭潇 Bai Ting Xiao CHN
21 史凯 Shi Kai CHN
22 崔艳波 Cui Yan Bo CHN
23 李宗阳 Li Zong Yang CHN
24 韩雅成 Han Ya Cheng CHN
25 韩艺 Han Yi CHN
26 都宇 Dou Yu CHN
27 葛旻 Ge Min CHN
28 张旭 Zhang Xu CHN
29 高志辉 Gao Zhi Hui CHN
30 高阳 Gao Yang CHN
31 周寅 Zhou Yin CHN
32 张学昊 Zhang Xue Hao CHN
33 杨磊 Yang Lei CHN
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34 毛安良 Mao An Liang CHN
35 岳昕泽 Yue Xin Ze CHN
36 韩亚龙 Han Ya Long CHN
37 鲍云 Bao Yun CHN
38 任志超 Ren Zhi Chao CHN
39 肖萧 Xiao Xiao CHN
40 刘青山 Liu Qing Shan CHN
41 黄晓宇 Huang Xiao Yu CHN
42 牛登超 Niu Deng Chao CHN

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 李文卓 Li Wen Zhuo CHN
2 梁致远 Liang Zhi Yuan CHN
3 沈志鹏 Shen Zhi Peng CHN
4 王子豪 Wang Zi Hao CHN
5 陈浩翔 Chen Hao Xiang CHN
6 张琛 Zhang Chen CHN

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 王鼎郁馨 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
2 赵依然 Zhao Yi Ran CHN
3 袁月 Yuan Yue CHN
4 李佳珂 Li Jia Ke CHN
5 李佳鑫 Li Jia Xin CHN
6 陈润泽 Chen Run Ze CHN
7 陈豫 Chen Yu CHN
8 宋怡然 Song Yi Ran CHN

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 吴松希 Wu Song Xi CHN
2 孙利 Sun Li CHN
3 高志辉 Gao Zhi Hui CHN
4 韩雅成 Han Ya Cheng CHN
5 李宁 Li Ning CHN
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6 吴越 Wu Yue CHN
7 张宏刚 Zhang Hong Gang CHN
8 刘贺明 Liu He Ming CHN
9 崔艳波 Cui Yan Bo CHN
10 韩亚龙 Han Ya Long CHN
11 杨磊 Yang Lei CHN
12 李赛 Li Sai CHN
13 陈华 Chen Hua CHN
14 刘洋 Liu Yang CHN
15 张海洋 Zhang Hai Yang CHN
16 周斌 Zhou Bin CHN
17 葛旻 Ge Min CHN
18 岳昕泽 Yue Xin Ze CHN
19 杨明 Yang Ming CHN
20 李宗阳 Li Zong Yang CHN
21 滕宏伟 Teng Hong Wei CHN
21 史凯 Shi Kai CHN
21 毛安良 Mao An Liang CHN
21 高阳 Gao Yang CHN
21 刘强 Liu Qiang CHN
21 鲍云 Bao Yun CHN
21 王浩博 Wang Hao Bo CHN

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 何成程 He Cheng Cheng CHN
2 张渝然 Zhang Yu Ran CHN
3 杨红 Yang Hong CHN
4 常晴宇 Chang Qing Yu CHN
5 李丹丹 Li Dan Dan CHN
6 李雪 Li Xue CHN
7 崔雯月 Cui Wen Yue CHN
7 付晓敏 Fu Xiao Min CHN
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名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 梁志远 Liang Zhi Yuan CHN
2 陈浩翔 Chen Hao Xiang CHN
3 倪科鑫 Ni Ke Xin CHN
4 王子豪 Wang Zi Hao CHN
5 韩艺 Han Yi CHN
6 李文卓 Li Wen Zhuo CHN
7 吴浩然 Wu Hao Ran CHN
8 沈志鹏 Shen Zhi Peng CHN
9 张琛 Zhang Chen CHN
10 兰晨光 Lan Chen Guang CHN

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 陈豫 Chen Yu CHN
2 陈润泽 Chen Run Ze CHN
3 王鼎郁馨 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
4 赵依然 Zhao Yi Ran CHN
5 黄熠宁 Huang Yi Ning CHN
6 刘孟茜 Liu Meng Qian CHN
7 李佳珂 Li Jia Ke CHN
8 李佳鑫 Li Jia Xin CHN
9 宋怡然 Song Yi Ran CHN

名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 赵晗宇 Zhao Han Yu CHN
2 秦雨晴 Qin Yu Qing CHN
3 高羽飞 Gao Yu Fei CHN
4 吕佳桐 Lv Jia Tong CHN
5 王艺浔 Wang Yi Xun CHN
6 马铭孜 Ma Ming Zi CHN
7 王文祺 Wang Wen Qi CHN
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名次 姓名 英文名
Rank Name English Name Country

1 秦雨晴 Qin Yu Qing CHN
2 赵晗宇 Zhao Han Yu CHN
3 王艺浔 Wang Yi Xun CHN
4 钟沐希 Zhong Mu Xi CHN
5 钟沐扬 Zhong Mu Yang CHN
6 王文祺 Wang Wen Qi CHN
7 高羽飞 Gao Yu Fei CHN
8 马铭孜 Ma Ming Zi CHN
9 赵天田 Zhao Tian Tian CHN
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